
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For November 20, 2024

In Sydney Night Court

07-NOV-2024 11:24Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8770962

8766821

8767827

8771872

8802263

8802265

8818762

8821210

8821215

8822472

8822744

8824712

Case

FRASER, ANGUS CHARLES

TAYLOR, JORDAN

WILLIAMS, MATTHEW

SHARMA, AJAI KUMAR

SPENCER, ARTHUR JASON

SPENCER, ARTHUR JASON

KAR, PRADUSH AJAY

PATEL, DHAVALKUMAR NITINKUMAR

SINGH, SAKARAN

ADEWUYI, JAMES O

MACDONALD, ROBERT W

MACLEOD, MALCOLM G

Name

402300-16

974385-2

997282-1

995697-1

300208-7

300208-10

1002872-1

1005360-1

1005790-1

1005749-1

514601-1

347560-3

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

CBRM 5A(3)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 93(2)(E)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


