Ref: scheduled_cases

07-NOV-2024 11:24

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For November 20, 2024 In Sydney Night Court

	$\overline{}$	•••	_
Δ			•

Case	Name	Person Alias	Chargo	Fed	Time	Hearing Peacen	Case Age Mnths
Case		_ Alia5	Charge	– reu	Time	Hearing Reason	
8770962	FRASER, ANGUS CHARLES	402300-16	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8766821	TAYLOR, JORDAN	974385-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8767827	WILLIAMS, MATTHEW	997282-1	CBRM 5A(3)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8771872	SHARMA, AJAI KUMAR	995697-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8802263	SPENCER, ARTHUR JASON	300208-7	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Submission To Penalty	
8802265	SPENCER, ARTHUR JASON	300208-10	MVA 20(2)		06:00 pm	Submission To Penalty	
8818762	KAR, PRADUSH AJAY	1002872-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8821210	PATEL, DHAVALKUMAR NITINKUMAR	1005360-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8821215	SINGH, SAKARAN	1005790-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8822472	ADEWUYI, JAMES O	1005749-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8822744	MACDONALD, ROBERT W	514601-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8824712	MACLEOD, MALCOLM G	347560-3	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	